CRAFTMADE

Timarron - 35973-AN

% = 3 3 Light Island
Y

1 ] Color Antique Nickel

Specs

Bulb Wattage
Mounting Location
Shipping Weight (Ibs.)
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Wattage

Carton Size (CU FT)
Shape

Glass or Shade Color

~ Dimensions

100 Depth (in.)

Indoor Width (in.)

14.96 Height (in.)

E26 Max Hanging Length (in.)
3 Leadwire Length (in.)
Al19 Extension (in.)

100 Canopy Width (in.)

2.84 Canopy Height (in.)

Bell Canopy Length (in.)

Antique Nickel

3
£\
P N A | A A A

Boasting a stellar sense of industrial chic style, the Timarronis a
contemporary showstopper. From chandeliers to pendants,
sconces, and beyond, find a fixture for any room in your home.
With hammered metal shades and visually strong lines, the design
is light years away from the rest.

e Requires 3 Medium 100-watt bulbs (not included)

43.50
1
24.75
60.75
72
43.50
12.01
0.87
4.57

Craftmade - PO Box 191063 - Dallas, TX - 75219 - - - © 2022 All Rights Reserved


https://www.craftmade.com/

