CRAFTMADE



Timarron - 35973-AN

3 Light Island

Color Antique Nickel







Boasting a stellar sense of industrial chic style, the Timarron is a contemporary showstopper. From chandeliers to pendants, sconces, and beyond, find a fixture for any room in your home. With hammered metal shades and visually strong lines, the design is light years away from the rest.

• Requires 3 Medium 100-watt bulbs (not included)

Specs

Bulb Wattage 100 **Mounting Location** Indoor Shipping Weight (lbs.) 14.96 **Bulb Base** E26 **Bulbs** 3 **Bulb Size** A19 100 **Bulb Wattage** Carton Size (CU FT) 2.84 Shape Bell

Glass or Shade Color Antique Nickel

Dimensions

Depth (in.)	43.50
• • •	
Width (in.)	11
Height (in.)	24.75
Max Hanging Length (in.)	60.75
Leadwire Length (in.)	72
Extension (in.)	43.50
Canopy Width (in.)	12.01
Canopy Height (in.)	0.87
Canopy Length (in.)	4.57

Craftmade • PO Box 191063 • Dallas, TX • 75219 • • • © 2022 All Rights Reserved